
Memo No. 

APUKUR, 

BAMANPUKUR HUMAYUN KABIR MAHAVIDYALAYA 
(Affiliated to the West Bengal State University and Recognised under section 2(f) and 12B of the UGC Act) 

Memo No. BHKM Adms 1/25 

ESTD.- 2007 
BAMANPUKUR " NORTH 24 PARGANAS PIN-743425 " (W.B.) 

(NAAC ACCREDITED) 

Online admission only 

Commencement of online application 

Last date of online application 

PHONE : 03217260816 

Standalone admission for 1" Semester -2025 
Admission schedule - 2025 

Publication of provisional merit list 

E-mail : bhkm2007@gmail.com 
etbiras2h@gmat.ee 
Website: www.bhkm.org 

Online provisional admission 

Physical verification of the documents 

Date 

Date: 17/10 2025 

18-10-2025 

(2 p.m. onwards) 

29-10-2025 

30-10-2025 

31-10-2025 to 

01-11-2025 

03-11-2025 

NB. : Enquire www.bhkm.ac.in for standalone admission - 2025 
Online standalone admission link: https://bhkmadmission.in/ 

(Dr. Md. Nasir Uddin Mondal)/ 
Teacher-in-Charge 

BHK Mahavidyalaya. bor-in-Chars B.H.K. Mahavidhyalaya 
Bamanpukur. 24 Pgs.(N) 
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