



PHONE : 03217260816  
E-mail : bhkm2007@gmail.com  
~~ebiswas2k@gmail.com~~  
Website : www.bhkm.org

# BAMANPUKUR HUMAYUN KABIR MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to the West Bengal State University and Recognised under section 2(f) and 12B of the UGC Act)

ESTD.- 2007

BAMANPUKUR • NORTH 24 PARGANAS • PIN-743425 • (W.B.)

(NAAC ACCREDITED)

Memo No. ....

Date .....

Memo No. BHKM/Adms/1/25

Date: 17/10/2025

## Standalone admission for 1<sup>st</sup> Semester – 2025

### Admission schedule – 2025

#### Online admission only

Commencement of online application	18-10-2025 (2 p.m. onwards)
Last date of online application	29-10-2025
Publication of provisional merit list	30-10-2025
Online provisional admission	31-10-2025 to 01-11-2025
Physical verification of the documents	03-11-2025

N.B. : Enquire [www.bhkm.ac.in](http://www.bhkm.ac.in) for standalone admission – 2025

Online standalone admission link: <https://bhkmadmission.in/>

  
- 17/10/2025

(Dr. Md. Nasir Uddin Mondal)

Teacher-in-Charge

BHK Mahavidyalaya

Teacher-in-Charge  
B.H.K. Mahavidyalaya  
Bamanpukur. 24 Pgs.(N)